
Pos 

 

A3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

A4 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

A6 

1 

2 

3 

 

A8 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

A9 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

358 

159 

155 

284 

355 

405 

108 

109 

215 

216 

205 

217 

352 

353 

133 

222 

161 

392 

250 

119 

505 

144 

Name 

Uwe Schäfer 

Dalibor Vopat 

Matthias Milker 

Thomas Fellner 

Olaf Haeusner 

Patrick Blömeke 

Riccardo Müller 

Martin Toth 

Josef Vejs 

Niclas Witteborn 

MiVi 

Christoph Drauch 

Walter Forster 

Gerd Forster 

David Kratochvíl 

Bedřich Prokop 

Josef Vágner 

Petr Krejsa 

Ondřej Frič 

Jens Mischke 

Jan Mareček 

Pavel Sovička 

C la s s  

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A5 

A5 

A6 

A6 

A6 

A8 

A8 

A9 

A9 

A9 

Laps 

11 

11 

10 

10 

4 

11 

11 

10 

9 

4 

11 

10 

10 

11 

11 

12 

12 

12 

Total Tm 

21:10.245 

21:30.805 

20:33.002 

21:25.406 

7:30.903 

20:56.516 

21:31.803 

22:12.191 

19:48.711 

6:51.994 

21:05.645 

20:51.189 

21:41.515 

21:56.196 

21:17.587 

20:24.371 

20:58.902 

21:27.534 

Best Tm 

1:53.616 

1:54.682 

2:01.464 

2:02.845 

1:49.316 

1:50.354 

1:55.229 

2:08.413 

2:07.034 

1:40.418 

1:52.571 

2:02.497 

2:04.735 

1:56.670 

1:45.311 

1:40.291 

1:41.007 

1:43.836 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

DE 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

AU 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

TRF team 

Technik Depo Trvšice 

......... 

Fellner Motorsport 

HS Motorsport 

Gerüstbau Blömeke 

RTM for Racing 

Driving Academy Racing 

Enjoy Motorsport 

RestoRadicalz 

HTRT 

Drauch Racing 

Forster Motorsport 

Forster Motorsport 

K2 Agro Racing 

BePRO Racing 

Vágner Racing 

SPINE CZ 

Rent and Race 

SpeedCrew 

RTR Projects 

Blue Garage Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

34.531 

Avg. Speed 

148,614 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.291 

Best Speed 

151,192 

Best Lap by 

119 - Jens Mischke 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 
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Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Skupina A+ 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:08:32 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

02.04.2023 17:05 

 HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
                         PANATTONI RACING DAY


